SNo Description of Goods HSN Code Qty Unit Rate Amount Disc Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate Amount

21  - Neck Tie Up Satin Regular Shirt 62064000 1.00 PCS 1,499.00 1,499.00 0.00 2.50 14.99 2.50 14.99 0.00 0.00

21.00 43,479.00 0.00 560.75 560.74 0.00

Sub Total : 43479

Party Discount : -26087.4

Tax Amount : 1121.5
Bill Amount : 18513.1

Amount in Words:  ₹  Eighteen Thousand Five Hundred Thirteen And Paisa  Ten Only

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct Electronic Reference No